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TEST MEET SPLASH PLEASE IGNORE
Bern, 15.5.2024

Event 9 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
15.05.2024 - 9:30 Results Prelim
TR 13 - 18: 1:56.47;  19 +: 1:53.63
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. EKK, Ethan A 07 UNCA11 1:50.32 790 A
2. VILCHEZ, Jordi 05 BTSC 1:51.04 775 A
3. MIAO, Alexander 06 UNCA9 1:51.18 772 B
4. SAUGIER, Daniel 05 UNCAN1 1:51.27 770 B
5. FEDDAG, Hocine 04 CAMO 1:52.50 745 A
6. PARISE, Zachary 06 PCSC 1:52.75 740 A
7. EKK, Owen A 08 UNCA11 1:52.91 737 A
8. WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 06 KBM 1:53.12 733 A
9. SAYED, Ali 06 CAMO 1:53.23 730 A

10. VOICU, Sebastien 04 NN 1:53.52 725 A
11. VOLODIN, Artiom 03 CAMO 1:53.72 721 A
12. SMITH, Harrison M 06 UNCAN7 1:54.17 713 ?

LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier05 NN 1:54.17 713 ?
14. COURCHESNE, Etienne 03 MEGO 1:54.18 712 B
15. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, S. 05 CAMO 1:54.28 711 B
16. TUCK, Finn 01 CAR 1:55.09 696 B
17. PERREAULT, Alexandre 98 OTTSC 1:55.13 695 B
18. CHAN, Alvin C 06 CDSC 1:55.37 691 J
19. GEH, Michael Y 07 BAD 1:55.74 684 J
20. BORDEN, Jace 06 NKB 1:55.80 683 J
21. FONSECA, Simon 08 CAMO 1:55.96 680 J
22. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 06 CAMO 1:55.97 680 J
23. BONGERS, Nils 02 ULAVAL 1:56.25 675 B
24. LEVINE, Michael 04 PCSC 1:56.39 673 B
25. SEMENYUK, Yegor 05 NG 1:57.06 661 B
26. QUEVEDO, Zergio 05 NN 1:57.46 654
27. MATZ, Ethan T 07 MMST 1:57.49 654 J
28. ROUKEMA, Ivan 09 SAMAK 1:57.62 652 J
29. ISSAKOV, Eitan 08 NN 1:57.65 651 J
30. LEE, Brian Soo Han 07 CAMO 1:57.74 650 J
31. SEMENYUK, Anton 08 NG 1:57.76 649 J
32. DUFFY, Edouard 05 CAMO 1:57.81 649
33. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 04 SAMAK 1:57.97 646
34. COLLAZOS, Juan Pablo 03 ULAVAL 1:58.19 642
35. XIE, Andrew 05 PCSC 1:58.21 642
36. VERDON, Laurent 06 MUST 1:58.22 642
37. BUTLER, Darcy T 06 MPM 1:58.25 641
38. PESTRIKOV, Zachary 05 BAD 1:58.38 639
39. ARNOLD, Zachary R 07 BAD 1:58.73 634
40. TRUDEL, Renaud 07 CAMO 1:58.80 632
41. LANCA, Samuel 07 SWOTT 1:59.02 629
42. TULLY, Emerson 08 VAC 2:00.54 605
43. IARMENCO, Maxim 07 CAMO 2:00.67 603
44. MIKOLAJCZAK, Jakub 07 NKB 2:00.76 602
45. AVRAMENKO, Daniel 07 CAMO 2:00.96 599
46. ARMSDEN, Emerson 08 HHBF 2:01.32 594
47. CHEUNG, Adrian 09 PCSC 2:01.41 592
48. CAMBRON, Maxime 07 CNQ 2:01.46 592
49. COOPER, Jackson R 07 BAD 2:01.62 589
50. CLEARY, Evan 09 DDO 2:01.65 589

ALLAIRE, Laurent 07 NG 2:01.65 589
52. MECTEAU, Zachary 08 RL 2:01.77 587
53. WINTHAL, Dylan Z 08 BAD 2:01.88 586
54. CABANA, Clement 08 SAMAK 2:02.36 579
55. VENDITTI, Marcus 09 BBF 2:02.82 572
56. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 08 NN 2:02.84 572
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TEST MEET SPLASH PLEASE IGNORE
Bern, 15.5.2024

Event 9, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

57. SEGUIN, Griffin M 10 BTSC 2:02.88 571
58. SHPANIN, Georgy 09 CAMO 2:03.06 569

LEGGE, Eugene 08 SWAT 2:03.06 569
60. DONG, Jonathan 08 CNSL 2:03.31 565
61. NOEL, Tristan 08 RL 2:03.95 557
62. BLANCHARD, Oliver 09 PCSC 2:04.58 548
63. ROSE-LEFEBVRE, William 09 BBF 2:05.05 542

Junior

1. EKK, Ethan A 07 UNCA11 1:50.32 790 A
2. MIAO, Alexander 06 UNCA9 1:51.18 772 B
3. PARISE, Zachary 06 PCSC 1:52.75 740 A
4. EKK, Owen A 08 UNCA11 1:52.91 737 A
5. WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 06 KBM 1:53.12 733 A
6. SAYED, Ali 06 CAMO 1:53.23 730 A
7. SMITH, Harrison M 06 UNCAN7 1:54.17 713 ?
8. CHAN, Alvin C 06 CDSC 1:55.37 691 J
9. GEH, Michael Y 07 BAD 1:55.74 684 J

10. BORDEN, Jace 06 NKB 1:55.80 683 J
11. FONSECA, Simon 08 CAMO 1:55.96 680 J
12. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 06 CAMO 1:55.97 680 J
13. MATZ, Ethan T 07 MMST 1:57.49 654 J
14. ROUKEMA, Ivan 09 SAMAK 1:57.62 652 J
15. ISSAKOV, Eitan 08 NN 1:57.65 651 J
16. LEE, Brian Soo Han 07 CAMO 1:57.74 650 J
17. SEMENYUK, Anton 08 NG 1:57.76 649 J
18. VERDON, Laurent 06 MUST 1:58.22 642
19. BUTLER, Darcy T 06 MPM 1:58.25 641
20. ARNOLD, Zachary R 07 BAD 1:58.73 634
21. TRUDEL, Renaud 07 CAMO 1:58.80 632
22. LANCA, Samuel 07 SWOTT 1:59.02 629
23. TULLY, Emerson 08 VAC 2:00.54 605
24. IARMENCO, Maxim 07 CAMO 2:00.67 603
25. MIKOLAJCZAK, Jakub 07 NKB 2:00.76 602
26. AVRAMENKO, Daniel 07 CAMO 2:00.96 599
27. ARMSDEN, Emerson 08 HHBF 2:01.32 594
28. CHEUNG, Adrian 09 PCSC 2:01.41 592
29. CAMBRON, Maxime 07 CNQ 2:01.46 592
30. COOPER, Jackson R 07 BAD 2:01.62 589
31. CLEARY, Evan 09 DDO 2:01.65 589

ALLAIRE, Laurent 07 NG 2:01.65 589
33. MECTEAU, Zachary 08 RL 2:01.77 587
34. WINTHAL, Dylan Z 08 BAD 2:01.88 586
35. CABANA, Clement 08 SAMAK 2:02.36 579
36. VENDITTI, Marcus 09 BBF 2:02.82 572
37. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 08 NN 2:02.84 572
38. SEGUIN, Griffin M 10 BTSC 2:02.88 571
39. LEGGE, Eugene 08 SWAT 2:03.06 569

SHPANIN, Georgy 09 CAMO 2:03.06 569
41. DONG, Jonathan 08 CNSL 2:03.31 565
42. NOEL, Tristan 08 RL 2:03.95 557
43. BLANCHARD, Oliver 09 PCSC 2:04.58 548
44. ROSE-LEFEBVRE, William 09 BBF 2:05.05 542


